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D.NO.3703




3701

3702

3703

3704

3705

TOP

FOX GEORGETTE WITH
HEAVY EMBROIDERY WORK

FOX GEORGETTE WITH
HEAVY EMBROIDERY WORK

FOX GEORGETTE WITH
HEAVY EMBROIDERY WORK

FOX GEORGETTE WITH
HEAVY EMBROIDERY WORK

FOX GEORGETTE WITH

&

FARASHA

HEAVY SHANTUN

HEAVY SHANTUN

HEAVY SHANTUN

HEAVY SHANTUN

HEAVY SHANTUN

BOTTOM

HEAVY SHANTUN

HEAVY SHANTUN

HEAVY SHANTUN

HEAVY SHANTUN

HEAVY SHANTUN

DUPATTA

NAZNIN WITH HEAVY
EMBROIDERY WORK

NAZNIN WITH HEAVY
EMBROIDERY WORK

NAZNIN WITH HEAVY
EMBROIDERY WORK

NAZNIN WITH HEAVY
EMBROIDERY WORK

NAZNIN WITH HEAVY

RATE

1385/-

1385/-

1385/-

1385/-
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FARASHA Seernet

wsmne @) uana pxeort

R .
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